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2021 Credit Union Cherry Blossom 10 Mile Run

Awards Report
2021 RRCA Road Scholar-RunPro Camp Development Awards

Male
Total Prize
Place Name City Bib Age Time Pace Money
1 Abbabiya Simbassa Flagstaff, AZ 23 28 0:46:18 4:38 $1,500
2 Augustus Maiyo Colorado Springs, CO 11 38 0:46:23 4:39 $1,000
3 Reed Fischer Boulder, CO 37 26 0:46:59 4:42 $500
Female
Total Prize
Place Name City Bib Age Time Pace Money
1 Annie Frisbie Minneapolis, MN 30 24 0:52:26 5:15 $1,500
2 Susanna Sullivan Reston, VA 32 31 0:54:37 5:28 $1,000
3 Natosha Rogers Littleton, CO 10 30 0:55:02 5:31 $500
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2021 Credit Union Cherry Blossom 10 Mile Run

Name
1 Edwin Kimutai
2 Abbabiya Simbassa
3 Augustus Maiyo
4 Reed Fischer
5 Frank Lara
6 Dominic Korir
7 Shadrack Biwott
8 Joel Reichow
9 Elkanah Kibet
10 Chris Derrick
11 John Raneri
12 Emmanuel Roudolff
13 Noah Droddy
14 Tom Anderson
15 Elijah Mwangangi Saolo
16 Brendan Gregg
17 Jeff Thies
18 Clint McKelvey
19 Matt Llano
20 Kiya Dandena
21 Sam Geha
22 Zach Perrin
23 Willie Milam
24 Brogan Austin
25 Timothy William Gill

Results by NOVA Timing Systems

Awards Report
Male Open Winners

City

lten KEN

Flagstaff AZ USA
Colorado Springs CO USA
Boulder CO USA
Westminster CO USA
Bomet KEN

Folsom CA USA

White Bear Lake MN USA
Colorado Springs CO USA
Boulder CO USA

White / Caucasian AZ USA
Chapel Hill FRA

Boulder CO USA

Seattle WA USA

Santa Fe KEN

Davis CA USA

Boulder CO USA
Arlington VA USA
Flagstaff AZ USA
Flagstaff AZ USA

New York NY USA
Bozeman MT USA
Louisville CO USA
Longmont CO USA

East Boston MA USA

Bib

23
11
37
49
25
35
53
39
27
41
59
31
126
61
19
123
130
47
29
128
122
57
45
138

Total
Age Time
28 0:45:45
28 0:46:18
38 0:46:23
26 0:46:59
25 0:47:13
28 0:47:30
36 0:47:35
28 0:47:36
38 0:47:39
30 0:47:42
29 0:47:43
26 0:47:45
30 0:47:47
31 0:48:07
25 0:48:13
32 0:48:14
26 0:48:22
29 0:48:33
33 0:49:00
32 0:49:20
25 0:50:00
26 0:50:02
29 0:50:24
29 0:50:36
29 0:50:38

Pace
4:35
4:38
4:39
4:42
4:44
4:45
4:46
4:46
4:46
4:47
4:47
4:47
4:47
4:49
4:50
4:50
4:51
4:52
4:54
4:56
5:00
5:.01
5:03
5:04
5:04

Prize

Money
$5,000
$2,000

$750
$600
$400
$350
$300
$250
$200
$150

9/12/2021 5:49 PM
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2021 Credit Union Cherry Blossom 10 Mile Run

Place Name

1 Abbabiya Simbassa
2 Augustus Maiyo
3 Reed Fischer
4 Frank Lara
5 Shadrack Biwott
6 Joel Reichow
7 Elkanah Kibet
8 Chris Derrick
9 John Raneri

10 Noah Droddy

Results by NOVA Timing Systems

Awards Report
U.S. Men Winners

City

Flagstaff AZ USA
Colorado Springs CO USA
Boulder CO USA
Westminster CO USA
Folsom CA USA

White Bear Lake MN USA
Colorado Springs CO USA
Boulder CO USA

White / Caucasian AZ USA
Boulder CO USA

Bib

11
37
49
35
53
39
27
41
31

Age
28
38
26
25
36
28
38
30
29
30

Total

Time
0:46:18
0:46:23
0:46:59
0:47:13
0:47:35
0:47:36
0:47:39
0:47:42
0:47:43
0:47:47

Pace
4:38
4:39
4:42
4:44
4:46
4:46
4:46
4:47
4:47
4:47

Prize

Money
$5,000
$2,500
$1,000

$900
$800
$700
$600
$500
$500
$500

9/12/2021 5:49 PM
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2021 Credit Union Cherry Blossom 10 Mile Run

Awards Report
Female Open Winners

Total Prize
Place Name City Bib Age Time Pace Money
1 Nell Rojas Boulder CO USA 42 33 0:52:13 5:14 $5,000
2 Jenny Simpson Boulder CO USA 46 35 0:52:16 5:14 $2,000
3 Antonina Kwambai Iten KEN 22 29 0:52:23 5:15 $750
4 Caroline Rotich Santa Fe KEN 18 37 0:52:25 5:15 $600
5 Annie Frisbie Minneapolis MN USA 30 24 0:52:26 5:15 $400
6 Sara Hall Flagstaff AZ USA 54 38 0:52:43 5:17 $350
7 Carrie Verdon Boulder CO USA 44 27 0:52:51 5:18 $300
8 Diane Nukuri Flagstaff AZ USA 14 36 0:53:23 5:21 $250
9 Iveen Chepkemoi Bomet KEN 20 24 0:53:40 5:22 $200
10 Amy Davis Rochester Hills Ml USA 24 24 0:54:23 5:27 $150
11 Purity Cheromei Akins VA KEN 728 29 0:54:34 5:28
12 Susanna Sullivan Reston VA USA 32 31 0:54:37 5:28
13 Bria Wetsch Broomfield CO USA 28 33 0:54:38 5:28
14 Madeline Alm Louisville CO USA 168 28 0:54:41 5:29
15 Natosha Rogers Littleton CO USA 10 30 0:55:02 5:31
16 Paige Stoner Charlottesville VA USA 12 25 0:55:46 5:35
17 Jennifer Bergman Erie CO USA 26 29 0:55:51 5:36
18 Abbie McNulty Charlottesville VA USA 40 25 0:56:12 5:38
19 Molly Culver Richmond VA USA 194 31 0:56:25 5:39
20 Cleo Whiting Washington DC USA 216 27 0:57:10 5:43
21 Liz Costello Arlington VA USA 341 33 0:57:13 5:44
22 Hannah Cocchiaro Baltimore MD USA 206 29 0:57:16 5:44
23 Peyton Thomas Hampstead NC USA 196 26 0:57:34 5:46
24 Emily de La Bruyere Washington DC USA 199 28 0:57:49 5:47
25 Robyn Mildren Baltimore MD USA 195 31 0:58:03 5:49

Results by NOVA Timing Systems
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2021 Credit Union Cherry Blossom 10 Mile Run

Place Name

1 Nell Rojas
2 Jenny Simpson
3 Annie Frisbie
4 Sara Hall
5 Carrie Verdon
6 Diane Nukuri
7 Amy Davis
8 Susanna Sullivan
9 Bria Wetsch

10 Madeline Alm

Results by NOVA Timing Systems

Awards Report

U.S. Female Winners

City

Boulder CO USA
Boulder CO USA
Minneapolis MN USA
Flagstaff AZ USA
Boulder CO USA
Flagstaff AZ USA
Rochester Hills Ml USA
Reston VA USA
Broomfield CO USA
Louisville CO USA

Bib Age
42 33
46 35
30 24
54 38
44 27
14 36
24 24
32 31
28 33

168 28

Total

Time
0:52:13
0:52:16
0:52:26
0:52:43
0:52:51
0:53:23
0:54:23
0:54:37
0:54:38
0:54:41

Pace
5:14
5:14
5:15
5:17
5:18
5:21
5:27
5:28
5:28
5:29

Prize

Money
$5,000
$2,500
$1,000

$900
$800
$700
$600
$500
$500
$500

9/12/2021 5:49 PM
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2021 Credit Union Cherry Blossom 5K Run

5K Male Winner

Place Name
1 Rob Halliday

5K Female Winner

Place Name
1 Jocelyn Kelley

Results by NOVA Timing Systems

Awards Report

5K Winners
City Bib
Alexandria VA USA 12001
City Bib
Potomac MD USA 13856

Total
Age Time
34 00:18:38

Total
Age Time
22 00:19:49

Pace
6:00

Pace
6:23

9/12/2021 5:49 PM



